3kw Soura 

BIl Detais: 

New Ref R 

Declaration 

Project Installation Chgs 995443 
Cgs 6%- Sales 
Sgst 6% - Sales 
Cgst 9%-Sales 

Sgst 9% - Sales 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Cornpany's PAN 

gana, 

Total 

HSNSAC Part N. 

85414o 

Tax Involce 

190,500.00 D 

AAGCV7558K 

INR One Lakh Ninety Thousand Five Hundred Only 

We decare that this invoice shows the actual 
oods descrbed arnd that all particulars are tn 

Invoice No. 

VPEB2C0108 
Delivery Note 

Relerernce No. & Date. 

dt. 7-Jun-23 
Buyer's Order No. 

Dispatch Doc No. 

Dispatched through 

VesselFlight No.